
第54回全日本実業柔道個人選手権大会

男子73kg級

講道館 2024年10月6日
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105

104

107

106

10S0 隅返

6-19

00S0

10S1 上四方固

00S1

6-20

00S0

6-21

00S0

6-22

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

10S0 小外掛

00S0

6-57

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

6-58
00S1

10S0 縦四方固

6-77

幸田 州世(K) (リンクスタッフG)

市川 晃次郎 (ジャパンエレベーターS)

西願寺 哲平 (関彰商事)

高野 敦弥 (日本通運)

後藤 大介 (慶應柔友会)

三井 大輝 (日本エースサポート)

文野 浩樹 (OsakaMetro)

奥本 将之介 (ＯＧＡＷＡ警備)

108

109

111

110

113

112

115

114

00S0

6-23

10S0 不戦勝ち

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

6-24

00S0

6-25

10S0 不戦勝ち

6-26

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

10S0 袖釣込腰

00S0

6-59

00S0

11S0 一本背負投

6-60
01S2 大外刈

00S1

6-78

萩原 祥太郎 (球磨柔道C)

加藤 光哉 (パーク２４)

山本 豪希 (三菱重工名古屋)

鳥生 渉太 (東レ愛媛)

川上 冬一 (Wismettacフーズ)

佐藤 大知 (日本製鉄)

酒井 勇輝 (立花学園柔道C)

平石 悠樹 (横浜刑務所)

116

117

119

118

121

120

123

122

10S0 不戦勝ち

6-27

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

6-28

00S0

6-29

10S0 不戦勝ち

6-30

00S0

02S0 内股返＋大外刈

00S2

01S0 内股

6-61

00S0

10S0 肩車

6-62
10S0 体落

00S0

6-79

岡田 達志 (セントラル警備)

石嵜 信太郎 (ふくおかフィナンシャルＧ)

中善寺 響 (東京柔整専門学校)

相田 勇司(K) (ＡＬＳＯＫ)

武馬 拓己 (豊田自動織機)

下山 徳大 (R＆S ACADEMY)

長谷川 雷 (日本通運)

高野 当 (皇學館大学柔研)

124

125

127

126

129

128

131
132

130
00S0

00S0

6-2

00S0

6-31

00S0

00S0

00S0

6-32

00S2

6-33

10S0 内股

6-34

00S0

00S0

00S0

00S0

6-63

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

6-64
10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

6-80

吉實 武蔵 (TEIKA柔道C)

山口 良太 (松波総合病院)

岡山 岳人 (東芝)

鈴木 和輝 (満洋丸)

小田 充海 (名古屋刑務所)

杢 優蔵 (judo3.0)

新里 弘貴 (ＩＳＡＭＩ)
城間 勤 (愛柔会)
佐藤 竜 (東日本旅客鉄道)

6-87

00S0

01S2 一本背負投

6-88

00S1

01S1 肩車

6-92

02S1 袖釣込腰＋崩袈裟

00S1

3回戦 4回戦1回戦 2回戦 5回戦 6回戦
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第54回全日本実業柔道個人選手権大会

男子73kg級

講道館 2024年10月6日

準決勝 決勝

17 原田 健士 (ＡＬＳＯＫ)

福岡 克仁 (京葉ガス)

三谷 大 (センコー)

佐藤 大知 (日本製鉄)

35

97

113

00S0

5-95

00S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

10S1 一本背負投

6-94

00S0

10S1 一本背負投

1-92
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第54回全日本実業柔道個人選手権大会

男子81kg級

講道館 2024年10月6日

1

2
3

00S1

1-1

6

4
5

7

9

8

12

10

13

11

02S1 袖釣込腰＋横四方固
00S0

1-2

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

1-3

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

1-5

01S0 内股

1-29

00S2

01S2 体落

00S2

1-30

10S0 不戦勝ち

1-31

00S0

1-32

11S0 腕挫十字固

00S0

10S0 内股

00S1

1-61

02S1 巴投＋巴投

00S1

1-62
00S1

02S0 出足払＋横四方固

1-77

1-4

賀持 喜道 (日本中央競馬会)

阿部 武蔵 (ＡＬＳＯＫ)
浦川 大生 (九州電力)
井上 頌悠 (東京海上日動)
内藤 竜生 (東レ滋賀)
金田 公汰 (センコー柔道C)
田倉 淳ノ介 (京都刑務所)
西岡 昂平 (吉川工業)

大槻 大志 (豊田自動織機)
衛藤 力也 (日本通運)
田上 英也 (日本生命保険)
伊藤 好信 (パーク２４)
渡邉 稜都 (セントラル警備)

14

15
16

00S0

1-6

19

17
18

21

20

24

22

25

23

10S0 不戦勝ち
00S0

1-7

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

1-9

10S0 大外刈

1-33

00S0

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

1-34

02S2 小外刈＋隅返

1-35

00S2

1-36

11S0 内股

00S1

02S0 隅返＋縦四方固

00S1

1-63

00S1

02S1 小内巻込＋上四方

1-64
00S1

10S1 片手絞

1-78

1-8

杉山 海 (センコー)

杉田 悠之介 (九電工)
砂川 翼 (シダックス柔道C)
平瀬 慶太 (九蓮宝燈柔道C)
平田 真一朗 (ＡＬＳＯＫ近畿)
瀧本 健太郎 (トーエー企業)

古田 直也 (東芝)

古畑 雄大 (青山柔友会)
焼谷 風太 (東京拘置所)
熊本 拓巳 (リンクスタッフG)
小沢 豪生 (北陸電力)
家元 歩 (氣樂道場)

26

27
28

00S0

1-10

31

29
30

32

34

33

37

35

38

36

10S0 不戦勝ち
00S0

1-11

00S0

11S0 腕挫十字固

00S1

1-12

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

10S0 上四方固

01S0

1-14

01S2 背負投

1-37

00S1

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

1-38

00S2

1-39

01S1 肩車

1-40

10S0 上四方固

00S0

02S0 小外刈＋縦四方固

00S0

1-65

00S1

02S0 内股＋出足払

1-66
00S1

10S0 巴投

1-79

1-13

青柳 大虎 (パーク２４)

小池 倫太朗 (名古屋刑務所)
田中 太基 (アドヴィックス)
松川 虎太郎 (ゆうスポーツC)
中善寺 廉 (東武鉄道)
小川 稜人 (judo3.0)
名村 慶太 (ＪＲ九州)
寺戸 将大 (順柔クラブ)

廣井 克匡 (東海げんき整骨院)
田中 英二朗 (センコー柔道C)
安藤 健志 (たいよう保育園)
瀬戸口  雄輝 (天理大学C)
馬島 孝治 (講専柔希会)

39

40
41

10S0 不戦勝ち

1-15

44

42
43

47

45
46

50

48

51

49

00S0
10S0 不戦勝ち

1-16

00S0

1-17

00S0

01S2 小外刈

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

00S0

00S0

1-19

00S0

1-41

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

10S0 縦四方固

1-42

10S2 内股

1-43

00S2

1-44

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

02S0 小外刈＋一本背負

00S1

1-67

01S0 体落

00S1

1-68
00S2

01S2 一本背負投

1-80

1-18

藤原 崇太郎(K) (旭化成)

平林 直矢 (東芝)
中村 優斗 (豊田自動織機)
竹 裕駿 (ＯＣＥＡＮ)
松田 拓哉 (氣樂道場)
中家 晴輝 (萩柔道C)

山村 陸斗 (日本製鉄)
影浦 力 (日本通運)
中井 麻斗 (協道会)
三宅 隆洋 (陸上自衛隊第１空挺団)
加藤 颯悟 (大阪拘置所)
ｼﾞｭﾏﾅｻﾞﾙﾌ ﾗﾄﾍﾞｯｸ (八代ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽｸﾘﾆｯ)
本田 一将 (府中刑務所)

1-85

10S2 反則負け（S3）

00S3

1-86

01S1 小内巻込

00S2

3回戦 4回戦1回戦 2回戦 5回戦 準決勝
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第54回全日本実業柔道個人選手権大会

男子100kg超級

講道館 2024年10月6日

1

2
3

00S1

2-20

6

4
5

7

9

8

12

10

13

11

01S2 隅返
10S0 不戦勝ち

2-21

00S0

10S0 大外刈

00S0

2-22

00S0

00S0

02S0 払腰＋浮落

00S2

2-24

10S1 反則負け（S3）

2-47

00S3

00S0

10S0 小外刈

2-48

10S0 不戦勝ち

2-49

00S0

2-50

00S0

10S1 内股

10S1 反則負け（S3）

00S3

2-63

02S1 内股すかし＋縦四

00S0

2-64
00S3

10S2 反則負け（S3）

2-71

2-23

田中 源大 (日本製鉄)

小嶋 洸成 (ＡＬＳＯＫ)
町方 昂暉 (皇學館大学)
桒田 真雄 (日本エースサポート)
古川 裕煕 (アドヴィックス)
山田 龍一郎 (日光警備保障)
佐藤 大輔 (東海げんき整骨院)
崎村 徳樹 (戸髙鉱業社)

山本 亮太 (イカイ)
瀬戸 裕太朗 (大阪拘置所)
宗村 政輝 (たいよう保育園)
一色 勇輝 (日本中央競馬会)
尾原 琢仁 (旭化成)

14

15
16

00S0

2-25

19

17
18

20

23

21
22

26

24

27

25

10S0 不戦勝ち
00S0

2-26

10S0 小外刈

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

2-27

2-28

10S0 内股

00S0

00S0

10S0 内股

10S0 反則負け（S3）

00S3

2-30

00S0

2-51

10S0 不戦勝ち

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

2-52

10S0 内股

2-53

00S0

2-54

11S0 反則負け（S3）

00S3

01S1 大外刈

00S0

2-65

10S2 反則負け（S3）

00S3

2-66
10S0 反則負け（S3）

00S3

2-72

2-29

酒井 晃輝 (K) (東レ滋賀)

羽田野 竜輝 (旭化成)
石村 健真 (日本製鉄)
今泉 隼人 (吉川工業)
神谷 快 (京葉ガス)
平下 麟太郎 (興徳クリーナー)
八木 昌耶 (ＡＬＳＯＫ群馬)
下田 雄太 (アドヴィックス)
吉原 大智 (スポーツひのまるキッズ)
星田 司 (岐阜刑務所)
若杉 文太 (栗田産業)
宮原 崚汰 (ＡＬＳＯＫ)
東部 直希 (日本中央競馬会)
小川 雄勢 (K) (パーク２４)

28

29
30

00S0

4-35

33

31
32

34

37

35
36

40

38

41

39

10S0 不戦勝ち
00S1

4-36

02S0 内股＋内股

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

4-37

4-38

10S0 反則負け（S3）

00S3

10S0 内股

00S0

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

4-40

10S0 払腰

4-55

00S0

00S3

10S2 反則負け（S3）

4-56

10S1 反則負け（S3）

4-57

00S3

4-58

10S0 内股

00S0

02S0 支釣込足＋払腰

00S0

4-67

02S0 支釣込足＋横四方

00S0

4-68
01S1 払腰

00S1

4-73

4-39

香川 大吾 (K) (ＡＬＳＯＫ)

八木 佐太次 (瀬田柔道会)
宮本 康平 (九州電力)
秋田 滴 (興徳クリーナー)
山元 隆一 (日本製鉄)
向井 那宏 (アーバンセキュリティ)
千野根 有我 (旭化成)
上田 轄麻 (日本製鉄)
園田 陸斗 (日本エースサポート)
内田 雄 (吉川工業)
石川 智啓 (K) (アドヴィックス)
松村 颯祐 (パーク２４)
佐野 慶征 (ＡＬＳＯＫ群馬)
西尾 良太 (名古屋刑務所)

42

43
44

00S1 反則負け（S3）

4-41

47

45
46

48

51

49
50

54

52

55

53

00S3
00S0

4-42

10S0 大外刈

10S0 縦四方固

01S0

4-43

4-44

00S0

10S0 肩固

00S0

00S0

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

4-46

01S2 内股巻込

4-59

00S2

10S1 小外刈

00S0

4-60

10S0 不戦勝ち

4-61

00S0

4-62

10S2 反則負け（S3）

00S3

00S1

10S0 支釣込足

4-69

00S1

02S0 袖釣込腰＋横四方

4-70
00S0

10S0 出足払

4-74

4-45

髙橋 翼 (K) (旭化成)

磯村 亮太 (アドヴィックス)
石川 竜多 (センコー柔道C)
長谷川 碧 (東洋水産)
小川 竜昂 (日本製鉄)
北村 和也 (岐阜刑務所)
山田 伊織 (K) (日本中央競馬会)
小上 展寿 (東レ滋賀)
菅原 啓太 (トーエー企業)
須賀 皓成 (セントラル警備)
高橋 和希 (サトー工業)
佐藤 正崇 (戸髙鉱業社)
近藤 樹 (京都刑務所)
日名子 隼輔 (トヨタ自動車)

2-75

10S0 棄権勝ち

00S0

4-76

00S0

10S0 払腰返

1-96

00S1

10S1 小外掛

3回戦 4回戦1回戦 2回戦 準決勝 決勝
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